
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04020418 

Name of Company 

Active Architecture Limited 

|/We 

David Oprey, First Floor, 16/17 Boundary Road, Hove, East Sussex, BN3 4AN 

Richard Toone, First Floor, 16/17 Boundary Road, Hove, East Sussex, BN3 4AN 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 01 May 2014 

Signed 12 Tper_ Date _1.May 2014 

Chantrey Vellacott DFKE 
First Floor For Official Use 

16/17 Boundary Road Insolvency Section Post Room 

Hove 

East Sussex 

a l T 

x 
Ref ACTI60942/DJO/EP/CK & 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow lanl 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Siatement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Active Architecture Limited 

on the 1 May 204 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Farm 4 19 

Stafement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true, 

Full Name AE MELE IY 

Signed 

Dated ALLEL Lb Soe 
C7 



Acilve Architecture Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 1 May 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ __£ 

Assets subyact to fixed charge, 
Goodwill 108,500 00 

NIL NIL 
Chargehoider {1} (28,785 33) 
Deficiency cfd {28,785 33) 

Assets subject to floating charge. 
Furniture & Equipment 5,680.00 900 00 Book Debts 3,420 00 3,420.00 

Uncharged assete’ 

4,320 00 
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature 4 Z Date_ 4% boo Fe 
LF “of 



Active Architecture Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 1 May 2014 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Reahse 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carned from Page A) 

Liabliitfes 

Preferential Gredrtors:- 
Employoa Arrears/Hol Pay 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 16 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

Estimated presanbed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) 
Estimated totat assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges pest 15 September 2003 
Deficiency b/d 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floatiig charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought aown) 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors, 

Unsecured hon-preferential claims (excluding sny shorifall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 
Employees _ . oo 
HM Revenue & Customs 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
{excluding any shortfal! In respect of F,C's post 14 September 2003) 

Shoztfall in tespect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Sharetiofders 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus a8 tegards members 

2,316 86 

4,320 00 

2,316 88 
2,003, 14 

NIL 
2,003, 14 

NL 

26,795 33 

2,003,14 

28,795 33 

(24,792.19) 

NIL 

500 00 
30,408.04 
92,881 90 

NIL 

123,799,914 

(123,799 91) 

24,792.49 

4,000.00 

(448, 592.10} 

4,000 00 
(149,592. 16) 

Signature Vin "pate 7% Stee A Ge 
= YF 



Chantrey 
Vellacott 

DFK 
LEP 

Active 
Architecture 

Limited 
B 

- C
o
m
p
a
n
y
 
Creditors 

Key 
Name 

Address 
£ 

c
o
o
 

Co-operative 
Bank 

ple 
Securities 

Centre, 
Level 

2, 
2 Cathedral 

in Ashfield, 
N
O
T
T
I
N
G
H
A
M
,
 
NG17 

SGT 
29,394,87 

7 
Entries 

Totalling 
1
8
1
,
9
1
0
.
5
3
 

Signature 
i” 

Page 
lofi 
P
f
 

IPS SQLVer 
30 April 2014 
15-14


